Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:21Uhr
N 3 - Gebietsliga Nord/Nordwest 2021/22

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
14.08.2021 19:30Uhr Seghartskirchen - Gablitz 3:0
20.08.2021 19:30Uhr FC Klosterneuburg - Seghartskirchen 0:0
27.08.2021 19:30Uhr Seghartskirchen - Laa/Thaya 3:3
03.09.2021 20:00Uhr Miet Tech Wullersdorf - Seghartskirchen 2:0
10.09.2021 19:30Uhr Seghartskirchen Ernstbrunn 1:3
18.09.2021 16:00Uhr Tulln Seghartskirchen 1:0
26.09.2021 16:00Uhr Seghartskirchen Prottes 1:0
02.10.2021 18:00Uhr Seghartskirchen FC Marchfeld / Mannsdorf-Grof3e. KM 11 1:2
08.10.2021 20:00Uhr Neudorf - Seghartskirchen 3:1
17.10.2021 15:30Uhr Seghartskirchen Hohenau 1:0
24.10.2021 15:00Uhr Lassee - Seghartskirchen 1:1
30.10.2021 14:00Uhr Seghartskirchen Ladendorf 0:3
07.11.2021 11:00Uhr Langenlebarn - Seghartskirchen 3:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 21Uhr

N 3 - Gebietsliga Nord/Nordwest 2021/22

12.04.2022
01.04.2022
08.04.2022
15.04.2022
24.04.2022
29.04.2022
07.05.2022
14.05.2022
20.05.2022
29.05.2022
03.06.2022
10.06.2022
19.03.2022

20:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:45Uhr
18:45Uhr
17:00Uhr

Riickrunde
Gablitz - Seghartskirchen
Seghartskirchen FC Klosterneuburg
Laa/Thaya - Seghartskirchen
Seghartskirchen Miet Tech Wullersdorf
Ernstbrunn Seghartskirchen
Seghartskirchen - Tulln
Prottes - Seghartskirchen
FC Marchfeld / Mannsdorf-Grofde. KM 1l - Seghartskirchen
Seghartskirchen Neudorf
Hohenau Seghartskirchen
Seghartskirchen Lassee
Ladendorf - Seghartskirchen
Seghartskirchen - Langenlebarn

P O WONOIPRPRIEPRPROOOIEPR P O
W hNOORPNOPRPRPEPRANAEP®WLSPR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



