

Hinrunde

14.08.2021	19:30Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Gablitz	3 : 0
20.08.2021	19:30Uhr	FC Klosterneuburg	- Sieghartskirchen	0 : 0
27.08.2021	19:30Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Laa/Thaya	3 : 3
03.09.2021	20:00Uhr	Miet Tech Wullersdorf	- Sieghartskirchen	2 : 0
10.09.2021	19:30Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Ernstbrunn	1 : 3
18.09.2021	16:00Uhr	Tulln	- Sieghartskirchen	1 : 0
26.09.2021	16:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Prottes	1 : 0
02.10.2021	18:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- FC Marchfeld / Mannsdorf-Große. KM II	1 : 2
08.10.2021	20:00Uhr	Neudorf	- Sieghartskirchen	3 : 1
17.10.2021	15:30Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Hohenau	1 : 0
24.10.2021	15:00Uhr	Lassee	- Sieghartskirchen	1 : 1
30.10.2021	14:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Ladendorf	0 : 3
07.11.2021	11:00Uhr	Langenlebarn	- Sieghartskirchen	3 : 1

Rückrunde

12.04.2022	20:00Uhr	Gablitz	- Sieghartskirchen	0 : 1
01.04.2022	20:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- FC Klosterneuburg	1 : 3
08.04.2022	19:30Uhr	Laa/Thaya	- Sieghartskirchen	1 : 1
15.04.2022	20:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Miet Tech Wullersdorf	0 : 4
24.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Ernstbrunn	- Sieghartskirchen	6 : 1
29.04.2022	20:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Tulln	1 : 1
07.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Prottes	- Sieghartskirchen	1 : 0
14.05.2022	15:30Uhr	FC Marchfeld / Mannsdorf-Große. KM II	- Sieghartskirchen	0 : 2
20.05.2022	20:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Neudorf	2 : 1
29.05.2022	17:00Uhr	Hohenau	- Sieghartskirchen	9 : 0
03.06.2022	18:45Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Lassee	3 : 0
10.06.2022	18:45Uhr	Ladendorf	- Sieghartskirchen	0 : 4
19.03.2022	17:00Uhr	Sieghartskirchen	- Langenlebarn	1 : 3